
 Menu is subject to change and availability  

GIBBO'S ON THE WHARF 
2 The Strand, Whakatāne 

07 307 1100 

MENU 
Please note, menu is subject to change and availability 

 

SEAFOOD  CHIPS 

 

Mussel $1.50 

Scallop $3.50   

Oyster 

Crabstick 

Squid Ring 

Prawn Cutlet 

$4.00 

$2.00 

$1.50 

$1.50 

  

 

DEEP FRIES BURGERS 

 

Sausage $3.00 Cheese Burger $8.50 

    Battered Sausage $3.50   Fish Burger $9.50 

       Hotdog $3.50 Hawaiian $10.50 

         Donut $1.50   

                                               FRITTERS  

    

   SEAFOOD BASKET 

 

1 Scoop Chips, 1 Fish,                       

1 Crabstick, 2 Squid rings,      

2 Mussels, 2 Scallops and 

Prawn Cutlets 
 

 

 

 

  

 

            $25.00                                                                             

                     Paua 

                    Potato 

                    Mussel 

                    Pineapple 

$10.00 

$1.50 

$7.50 

$1.50 

   SKIPPERS PACK 

     (subject to availability) 

 

                           DECKIES PACK  

Served Salad and Chips  Served with Drink and Sauce  

- Fish of the Day $18.00 - Hotdog and Chips $8.00 

- Tarakihi 

- Snapper                      

$20.00 

$22.00 

- 3 Nuggets and Chips 

- 3 Fish Bites and Chips 

$8.00 

$8.00 

    

    

    

    

    

    

  

 

  

    

 Scoop of Chips $5.00 

 Wedges 

 

  

 

 

$6.00 

 



 Menu is subject to change and availability  

 


