GIBBO'S ON THE WHARF

2 The Strand, Whakatāne 07 307 1100

MENU

Please note, menu is subject to change and availability

SEAFOOD		<u>CHIPS</u>	
Mussel Scallop Oyster Crabstick Squid Ring Prawn Cutlet	\$1.50 \$3.50 \$4.00 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.50	Scoop of Chips Wedges	\$5.00 \$6.00
DEEP FRIES		<u>BURGERS</u>	
Sausage Battered Sausage Hotdog Donut	\$3.00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$1.50	Cheese Burger Fish Burger Hawaiian <u>FRITTERS</u>	\$8.50 \$9.50 \$10.50
1 Scoop Chips, 1 Fish, 1 Crabstick, 2 Squid rings, 2 Mussels, 2 Scallops and Prawn Cutlets	\$25.00	Paua Potato Mussel Pineapple	\$10.00 \$1.50 \$7.50 \$1.50
SKIPPERS PACK (subject to availability)		DECKIES PACK	
Served Salad and Chips - Fish of the Day - Tarakihi - Snapper	\$18.00 \$20.00 \$22.00	Served with Drink and SauceHotdog and Chips3 Nuggets and Chips3 Fish Bites and Chips	\$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00

